ANIMADOR SOCIOLABORAL

FECHA DE PUBLICACION: 03/05/2007

FECHA DE CADUCIDAD: 02/05/2012
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27.296.070
75.416.622
28.468.654
28.907.944
28.604.564
52.264.727
52.357.090
397.075
33.978.019
28.906.067
34.075.445
34.036.079
79.207.464
42.859.340
28.776.088
34.037.502
28.613.078
28.750.262
28.727.034
28.592.617
28.767.056
28.660.002
28.910.001
28.617.780
27.314.001
28.681.596
27.321.661
27.302.612
75.530.196
28.749.082
27.315.615
28.640.587
75.790.252
28.891.855
48.858.996
28.889.846
28.751.551
52.698.732

PARDO FERNANDEZ, M* CARMEN
ALVAREZ LEON, M* DOLORES
PARRILLA CAPARROS, ENRIQUE
NORTE VAZQUEZ, JUANA

MARTIN VIZUETE, MACARENA
CRUZ CEREZO, ANA MARIA

VALOR GOMEZ, M* CONCEPCION
FERNANDEZ GALAN, ISABEL
MORALES GORDITO, DOLORES
CARRASCO MOGUEL, M* ISABEL
DONOSO MEJIAS, JESUS

NIETO DE LA CONCEPCION, SANDRA
MARTAGON RODERO, CARMEN
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MONICA
ESPINOSA DAZA, PASTORA M*
JIMENEZ TORRES, AURORA

OLMO DOMINGUEZ, M* REYES
RAMOS PEREZ, BEATRIZ

HIDALGO DELGADO, MACARIA
ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, M* ISABEL
ROMERO MARIN, LAURA

PATINO MUNOZ, MILAGROS
DOMINGUEZ DEL PINO, INMACULADA
MORALES MURIEL, M* DEL CARMEN
PEREZ PORTERO, ARANTXA
FERNANDEZ SOTO, ANTONIA
CRESPO PASTOR, EVA M*

MODET ALAMO, M* CONCEPCION
MANTERO CORRALEJO, M* DEL REPOSO
GARCIA GUERRERO, FELIX J.
ROMERO DELGADO, M* CARMEN
MUNOZ ALVAREZ, SUSANA
SANCHEZ PENA, M* AMPARO
ALVAREZ-OSSORIO VICENTE, MARIA
RECUERDA LOPEZ, GUADALUPE
ALDOMAR DIAZ, FRANCISCO
MAROTO GONZALEZ, LAURA
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, NOELIA
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28.750.347
28.776.979
77.533.203
52.299.301
27.323.408
80.062.118
28.498.250
28.605.284
78.700.078
28.722.832
54.076.262
28.810.972
28.791.868
27.319.157
28.760.549
28.764.388
28.640.737
47.004.429
28.928.351
28.743.319
52.242.014
28.746.131
28.787.232
31.256.242
48.906.895
48.859.429
28.892.404
34.038.112
45.652.148
28.793.162
26.017.373
27.532.128
48.981.075
45.636.297
44.202.580
28.791.395
50.835.618
48.814.100
52.699.219
28.938.851
14.618.595
28.738.563
28.822.254
28.899.007
77.806.697
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JURADO MORON, YOLANDA
ROMERO VARET, OSCAR

RUIZ ROMERO, LEONARDO
VILLALON CALLE, ANTONIO JAVIER
CARMONA MEIJIAS, ROCIO

LASO GARCIA, M* CARMEN

GARCIA MELLADO, ALEJANDRO
RAMOS TELLO, ENRIQUE

PADRON HERNANDEZ, JOSE RAFAEL
PEREZ DECHENT, RAFAEL

FALOMIR SANTANA, HEIDI GUACIMARA
CARBALLO DiAZ, CARMEN MARIA
DOMINGUEZ MIGUELA, DANIEL
RUIZ FARO, MARIA

PEREZ ARAUJO, CARMEN

MUNOZ TORRES, NOEMI

MARTIN DELGADO, ELENA

SUAREZ MELLADO, BEATRIZ
MONTENEGROS BUSTOS, M?* DE LA O
GARRIDO PONCE, M* LUISA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, M?* JOSE
MARTIN TORO, ALEJANDRO

JODAR QUESADA, MACARENA
ENRIQUEZ PRADO, SERGIO

PEREZ CALERO, FRANCISCO LUIS
RODRIGUEZ CANTERO, ROSARIO
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ROSA LOPEZ, M* JOSE DE LA
RAMIREZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER
GARCIA LINAN, ROSA MARIA

TORO MORENO, VISITACION
FORNIELES ROBLES, CARMEN MARIA
ARAGON MIRANDA, M* CARMEN
MACIAS MORA, M* CARMEN

MORA RUS, SARA

SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, ANA MARIA
DOMINGUEZ VILLAR, MARGARITA
JIMENEZ BERMEJO, ELENA
RAMIREZ HIDALGO, ROCIO
GUERRERO SOLANA, ESTRELLA
BAREA RODRIGUEZ, FATIMA

LISTA ROSA, M* PILAR

MARTINEZ CHECA, VICTORIA
OLIVER MOGABURO, M* DEL MAR
SERRANO GAVINO, HELENA



ANIMADOR SOCIOLABORAL

84.- 28.749.321 GONZALEZ BARDALLO, NOELIA

85.- 29.781.585 MUNOZ BELLERIN, MANUEL

86.- 28.922.646 MASIA MARTINEZ, GUADALUPE

87.- 28.495.749 REA VILLALBA, SILVIA

88.- 27.321.167 CABRERIZO RENTERO, JOSE MANUEL
89.- 28.929.027 GUERRERO GOMEZ, MARIO

90.- 28.819.385 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MELISA
91.- 75.743.583 GOMEZ CHACON, JUAN MIGUEL

91. 28.716.616 MORGAL SOSA, M* JESUS

93.- 28.716.598 ALVAREZ NUNEZ, CARMEN

94.- 47.005.682 OJEDA ALVAREZ, ANTONIO

95.- 44.964.653 GOMEZ BENITEZ, RAQUEL

96.- 28.917.389 CRESPILLO PEREZ, M* VICTORIA

97.- 28.703.124 MANZANO OBESO, INMACULADA
98.- 47.003.634 GARCIA ALCON, JESUS

99.- 28.793.909 CHAVERO GONZALEZ, MACARENA
99.- 28.926.022 DAZA RiOS, IRENE

99.- 28.765.820 MARTINEZ DE LEON GARCIA, REYES
102.- 75.749.859 APARICIO GUTIERREZ, INMACULADA
102.- 42.081.221 CANTON FERNANDEZ, M* AQUILINA
102.- 28.921.012 ENAMORADO RIDAO, EVA

102.- 28.935.206 FRANCO CADENAS, ALMUDENA
102.- 28.612.860 GARCIA MORALES, DAVID

102.- 52.920.375 GAVIRA BELIZON, LUISA

102.- 28.869.577 INCHAUSTI ZAYAS, M* DOLORES
102.- 34.077.878 JIMENEZ MORILLO, REGINA

102.- 28.930.575 LINAREZ FERNANDEZ, C. PATRICA
102.- 52.315.879 LOPEZ BAUTISTA, M* MILAGROS
102.- 27.316.929 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, ROCIO

113.- 27.290.717 PANDO FERNANDEZ, M* DEL SAGRARIO
114.- 29.437.044 ESTEBAN SORIANO, M* CARMEN
115.- 47.200.556 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ANGELA

116.- 28.603.795 BAYO BARROSO, ALICIA

117.- 28.803.231 CORRALES BLANCO, CARMEN

118.- 52.669.264 GONZALEZ EXPOSITO, MARCO ANTONIO
118.- 48.821.777 MUNOZ GUARDADO, ANA BEATRIZ
120.- 28.928.844 MUNOZ LEON, ROSA MARIA

121 .- 30.225.833 GALVEZ CAMPOS, MARCO ANTONIO
121.- 48.957.796 RAMIREZ FERRERAS, ELISABET

121.- 28.801.042 SALAS VENEGAS, EUGENIA M*

124.- 28.799.649 FERNANDEZ REYES, AURORA 1.

125.- 48.809.542 ALGARRADA LEON, CRISTINA

125.- 51.088.116 ALONSO LOPEZ, MERCEDES

125.- 48.815.205 ALVAREZ RAMALLO, INMACULADA

125.- 28.587.382 ANGULO OSTENERO, RAQUE MARIA
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27.323.445
52.225.408
28.790.965
52.222.502
14.329.284
52.286.701
28.683.257
77.583.738
28.634.859
28.893.130
75.440.481
45.654.303
28.538.156
44.241.116
44.241.115
75.551.652
28.470.115
28.465.222
28.810.222
44.038.998
28.762.958
48.963.064
44.370.669
50.460.997
28.592.698
28.617.092
27.337.504
28.921.299
77.589.879
5.264.250
44.607.281
47.502.329
49.027.589
28.741.510
75.744.062
28.788.266
28.633.680
78.972.434
28.642.348
28.912.096
34.073.722
77.802.705
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CABRA CANELA, PABLO

CANOSA GARCIA, FLOR AZUCENA
CASADO LORA, ANTONIO RAMON
ESPINOSA CASTILLA, ANDRES JESUS
FALCON RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA
FERNANDEZ MARCHENA, M* ISABEL
FERNANDEZ MEJIAS, JOSEFA
FERNANDEZ NODAL, M* DOLORES
FERNANDEZ-ANDES BELLOSO, ROSARIO
GIRALDO TORNAY, ESPERANZA
GOMEZ CRUZADO, ALICIA
HERRERO LOPEZ, MANUELA
JARAMILLO MORILLA, M* ANGELES
JEREZ GARRIDO, ELENA

JEREZ GARRIDO, GLORIA

JIMENEZ MARTIN, ISABEL MARIA
LINEROS MANCHADO, ISABEL
LORA ROLDAN, CARMEN ROSA
MARTIN MESA, YESENIA

MEDINA BRIZUELA, CARMEN
MELLADO GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL
MONTERO MANCHENO, ELIZABETH
MUNOZ CANUELO, M* JOSEFA
MUNOZ IZQUIERDO, JOSE MANUEL
MUNOZ TORRES, EVA MARIA
MURILLO CASTILLO, JOSE JAIME
NIEBLA ROLDAN, M* JOSE

NUNEZ GARCIA, RAUL

REINA CHAMORRO, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ FRANCO, SOLEDAD
ROMERO SANCHEZ, JESUS

ROMO MORENO, ANA

RUBIO RODRIGUEZ, M* ISABEL

RUFI TORNOS, ROCIO

RUIZ SOBRINO, RODRIGO
SAGRARIO LOPEZ, LAURA

SANCHEZ GEA, OLGA

SANCHEZ MESA, FATIMA

TEJADA GARCIA, SANDRA

VALLE JARA, HUGO ANDRES DEL
VELA JIMENEZ, ROCIO
VILLANUEVA DE LA FUENTE, CAROLINA



